Alberta Budget Chart Pack.xlsx

1/23/2012
11:12 AM

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6
(%)

Sources: Statistics Canada and Alberta Finance

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6
(%)

W:\Epf\Budget_Preparation\Budget2012\Chart Pack\
Alberta Budget Chart Pack.xlsx

1/23/2012
11:12 AM

Alberta Consumer Price Index (CPI) Growth

Alberta’s economy to post solid growth

Sources:	Statistics Canada and Alberta Finance

Pdf named: EO12_chrt_36_anfiemtrre.pdf EO Budget 2011

Alberta now firmly in expansion mode… though
risks remain elevated

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6
(%)

W:\Epf\Budget_Preparation\Budget2012\Chart Pack\
Alberta Budget Chart Pack.xlsx

1/25/2012
1:57 PM

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6
(%)

Sources: Statistics Canada and Alberta Finance

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6
(%)

Sources: Statistics Canada and Alberta Finance

W:\Epf\Budget_Preparation\Budget2012\Chart Pack\
Alberta Budget Chart Pack.xlsx

1/25/2012
1:57 PM

Alberta Real GDP Growth

Inflation moves higher, but stays contained

Sources:	Statistics Canada and Alberta Finance

88 ECONOMIC OUTLOOK	 FISCAL PLAN 2012–15

Sensitivities to Fiscal Year Assumptions, 2012–13a

(millons of dollars)

Pdf name: EO12_tb_01B_stfya.pdf EO Budget 2012

(millions of dollars)

Change Net Impact (2012-13)

Oil Price (WTI US$/bbl) -$1.00 -223

Natural Gas Price (Cdn$/GJ) -10 Cents -28

Exchange Rate (US¢/Cdn$) + 1 Cent -247

Interest Rates +1% -223

Personal Income -1% -119

a Sensitivities are based on current assumptions of prices and rates and show the effect for a
full 12 month period.  Sensitivities can vary significantly at different price and rate levels. The
energy price sensitivities do not include the potential impact of price changes on the revenue
from land sales. The interest rate sensitivity has two components, an increase in cash interest
income and a capital loss. When interest rates rise, bond prices go down, causing a capital
loss.

Sensitivities to Fiscal Year Assumptions, 2012-13a

W:\Epf\Budget_Preparation\Budget2012\Benchmarking and Assumptions Tables\Sensitivities\